
CVMC, Inc - Cruise to the Patio Picnic May 2024

Mileage Distance 
to Next

Direction Where to go Remarks

0.1 0.1 Right Otterdale Rd

2.1 2 Right Beach Rd Short distance to Coalboro

2.3 0.2 Left Coalboro Rd @ STOP @ 2.4, go to RIGHT fork

4.3 2 Cross Beaver Bridge Rd

6.5 2.2 Right River Rd

15.2 8.7 Right Military Rd

18.1 2.9 Left Patrick Henry Hwy

19.5 1.4 Right Chula Rd

20.9 1.4 Left Lodore Rd

25.7 4.8 Cross Grub Hill Church Rd

29.9 4.2 Right Genito Rd

33.2 3.3 Left Royalton Rd Becomes Giles Bridge Rd

38.1 4.9 Right Old Buckingham Rd

40.8 2.7 Cross Anderson Hwy  US60

44.8 4 Left Cosby Rd

48.8 4 Left Bell Rd

51.8 3 Left Anderson Hwy US60

53.4 1.6 Right Sheetz Gas Station At US 60 and Maidens Rd

53.5 0.1 Right Emanuel Church Rd

53.8 0.3 Left Buckingham Rd

57.5 3.7 Right Rocky Ford Rd

63.5 6 Left Genito Rd

63.8 0.3 Right Petersburg Rd Becomes Skinquarter Rd

70.7 6.9 Left Duval Rd

74.5 3.8 Right Otterdale Rd

76.4 1.9 Cross US 360 Hull St

78.5 2.1 Left Beach Rd

80.0 1.5 Cross Winterpock Rd 4 way Stop, take left fork at next Stop

83.6 3.6 Left Qualla Rd
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86.0 2.4 Right Spring Run Rd At 4 way Stop, look for Emu @ 87.7

88.2 2.2 Left Beach Rd

93.7 5.5 Right Iron Bridge Rd Rt 10

94.1 0.4 Left Centralia Rd

96.3 2.2 Right Chalky Rd

96.9 0.6 Left Gravel Neck Rd

97.1 0.2 Right Wellington Farms Dr

97.2 0.1 Left Wellington Cross Rd

97.3 0.1 Left Chippoke Rd

97.4 0.1 Right Chippoke Place Stop at 1st house on Right

Start Wawa Gas Station, 16000 Otterdale Rd, Midlothian

Mid-
Point

Sheetz Gas Station, 4200 Anderson Hwy, Powhatan

Finish Casa de Judy, 11019 Chippoke Place, Chester
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